

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3663 OF 2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

G.D.GOEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal.,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,permission to file additional documents and office report ))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3664 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 21/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Manish Mohan,adv.  
Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.

Mr.Y.Lokesh,adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File is not received.  
List the matter on 1.04.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |  
| | | Registrar |