

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3663 OF 2012

G.D.GOEL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3664 of 2012

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and c/delay in re-filing appeal and stay and office report)

Date: 21/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For the parties Mr. G.L. Rawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kaljeet Rawal, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Iti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Anita Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Kaveri Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.02.2014 (NMD).

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| COURT MASTER